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Project Name: Potassium Acetate Runway Deicer fro O’Hare and Midway International Airports Contract Administrator: Hugo Zapata

Specification No: 86030 RFQ: 3437 Lead Departments: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, July 27, 2010 Time: 10.00 AM Conference Location 10510 West Zemke Road, 2nd Floor,
Conference Room #1, Chicago, Illinois 60666
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Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hugo Zapata City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679

David Bowman City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-7089 dbowman@o’hare.com

William Palivos City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

Tom Stastny City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
Midway International Airport

Pete Jimenez
Business
Systems of
America, Inc.

566 W. lake St., Suite 450,
Chicago, IL 60661 312-559-9222 Pjimenez@BSofA.com

Ian Sharkey LNT Group 64 E. Uwchlan Ave., #210
Exton, PA 19341 610-458-7290 ian@basic-solutions.ca

Joel Saltzman Old World
Industries, Inc.

4065 Commercial Ave.
Northbrook, IL 60062 847-559-2046 jsaltzman@oldworldind.com

Emma Whalen
Ace Construction P.O. Box 66694

Chicago, IL 60666
847-671-7600
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George Laudermith Aero Snow
Removal Corp.

2130 Oxford Road
Des Plaines, IL 60018

847-390-6600 gludermith@aerosnow.com

Amy Munday Cryotech 1850 N. Clark St., Unit 405
Chicago, IL 60614

312-951-1115 Amy.munday@cryotech.com

Jane Holterhaus Cryotech 1850 N. Clark St., Unit 405
Chicago, IL 60614

312-951-1115 Jane.holterhaus@cryotech.com

Natalie Miller New Castle
Tuckpointing, Inc.

1800 N. 78th Ave.
Elmwood Park, IL 60707

773-837-4876 Nataliem1973@yahoo.com

Eileen Kaus R.E. Kaus, Inc. 6N349 Lloyd Ave.
Itasca, IL 60143

630-773-9143 eileen@rekaus.com

Helen Crawley C & L Petroleum P.O. Box 495916
Chicago, IL 60649

773-768-0026 Clpsc1@ameritech.net


